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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017

Bishan Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 140

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Nanyang Primary School NYPS 395

 2 Henry Park Primary HPPS 140

 3 ST Anthony Canossian Primary S SACP 124

 4 Npsi NPIS 103

 5 Temasek Primary TPS 96

 6 Saga SAGA 88

 7 Team Cicada CIDA 87

 8 JS Athletics JSA 82

 9 Northland Primary School NPS 75

 10 St Stephen's School SSS 58

 11 TeamFABIAN FWCC 36

 12 Saa KD SAA K 31

 13 St Joseph Institution Junior SJI 29

 14 Erovra Club EROVR 17

 15 Yio Chu Kang Primary YCK 16

 16 Ang MO Kio Primary AMK 14

 17 Rivervale Primary School RVP 10

 17 Team Ccps CCPS 10

 19 Nan Chiau Primary School NCP 8

 20 New Town Primary School NTP 7

 21 Club Zoom ZOOM 3

 22 My Coaching Academy MCA 1

 1,430.00Total
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017

Bishan Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 140

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Nanyang Primary School NYPS 219

 2 ST Anthony Canossian Primary S SACP 124

 3 Temasek Primary TPS 64

 4 Npsi NPIS 51

 5 Team Cicada CIDA 38

 6 Northland Primary School NPS 37

 7 Henry Park Primary HPPS 35

 8 Saga SAGA 29

 9 JS Athletics JSA 25

 10 Saa KD SAA K 22

 11 TeamFABIAN FWCC 17

 12 Team Ccps CCPS 10

 13 New Town Primary School NTP 7

 14 Erovra Club EROVR 6

 15 Rivervale Primary School RVP 5

 16 Ang MO Kio Primary AMK 4

 16 Nan Chiau Primary School NCP 4

 18 Yio Chu Kang Primary YCK 3

 19 Club Zoom ZOOM 1

 19 My Coaching Academy MCA 1

 702.00Total
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017

Bishan Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 140

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Nanyang Primary School NYPS 176

 2 Henry Park Primary HPPS 105

 3 Saga SAGA 59

 4 St Stephen's School SSS 58

 5 JS Athletics JSA 57

 6 Npsi NPIS 52

 7 Team Cicada CIDA 49

 8 Northland Primary School NPS 38

 9 Temasek Primary TPS 32

 10 St Joseph Institution Junior SJI 29

 11 TeamFABIAN FWCC 19

 12 Yio Chu Kang Primary YCK 13

 13 Erovra Club EROVR 11

 14 Ang MO Kio Primary AMK 10

 15 Saa KD SAA K 9

 16 Rivervale Primary School RVP 5

 17 Nan Chiau Primary School NCP 4

 18 Club Zoom ZOOM 2

 728.00Total


